Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 193
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider

Applicant

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Cox Louisiana
Telcom, LLC
(143016765)

Cox Louisiana
Telcom, LLC
(143016765)

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC
(143005274)

(BEN)

St John
Nepomucene
School
(17019614)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

St Bernard
Parish School
Dist (139208)

St Bernard
Parish School
Dist (139208)

Methacton
School District
(126217)

WI

VA

VA

PA

1999060602

1999056554

1999056552

1999012662

1999012674

1999025734

IC

BM

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN Line Item
1999060602.002 was
modified from $840.00
to $420.00 to red...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$131,128.44 to
$130,458.12 to re...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$12,442,051.17 to
$10,179,190.25...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN 1999025734
in the total annual
amount of $50,085.00
with the service pro...

$3,531.86

$46,488.60

$905,624.80

$122,709.60

$164,700.00

$20,034.00

$3,531.86

$46,488.60

$905,624.80

$122,709.60

$164,700.00

$20,034.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC
(143005274)

Crown Castle
Fiber LLC
(143005274)

Dimension Data
North America,
Inc. (143007139)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Etex Telephone
Coop., Inc.
(143002425)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

(BEN)

Montgomery
County Iu 23
Consortium
(17000647)

Montgomery
County Iu 23
Consortium
(17000647)

Fairfax County
Public Schools
(126423)

Methacton
School District
(126217)

Gladewater
Indep School
Dist (140680)

Conroe Indep
School District
(141237)

Conroe Indep
School District
(141237)

PA

PA

VA

PA

1999004190

1999065561

1999056541

1999025810

1999062081

1999013243

1999052789

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$39,060.00 to
$38,472.58 to agree
with application...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$504,984.85 to
$501,263.00 to re...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$134,113.00 to
$127,141.70 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471,

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$243,583.20

$249,302.32

$250,631.50

$57,590.54

$51,360.00

$24,300.00

$9,000.00

Amount

$0.00

$249,302.32

$250,631.50

$57,5690.54

$51,360.00

$24,300.00

$9,000.00




Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Ezee Fiber Texas
LLC (143054276)

Merit Network,
Inc. (143004331)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

RTS Electronics
(143033596)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

Treasure Lake LP
(143035537)

(BEN)

Conroe Indep
School District
(141237)

Conroe Indep
School District
(141237)

Breckenridge
Comm School
Dist (131093)

Clara
Muhammad
School Of
Masjid Khalifah
(210220)

Chicago Public
Schools
(135749)

Fort Scott Unif
Sch Dist 234
(137697)

Paiu Net
(16044217)

Paiu Net
(16044217)

MI

NY

IL

KS

PA

PA

1999053272

1999053334

1999019376

1999073225

1999056376

1999049833

1999056726

1999056514

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Fiber DS-1 for
FRN Line Item
1999073225.001 was
modified from DS-1 to
Et...

MR1:This funding
request is approved,
additional information is
explained in the...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$297,968.00 to
$228,187.23 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Data Transmission
and/or Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

Amount

$114,480.00

$127,224.00

$5,116.80

$19,633.21

$12,116,356.56

$182,549.78

$26,244.00

$5,712.00

Amount

$114,480.00

$127,224.00

$5,116.80

$0.00

$12,116,356.56

$182,549.78

$26,244.00

$5,712.00




Service Provider Applicant

Requested Committed

State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount

(SPIN) (BEN)

MR1:Approved as
Treasure Lake LP  Paiu Net submitted. MR1:The
(143035537) (16044217) I I L L I e $28,728.00 $28,728.00

any RAL correctio...

FUNDS FOR Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

—LEARN ING - Data generated on Tuesday, October 15th, 2024 at 08:22 AM CDT
YOUR E-RATE GUIDES



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

