Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 193
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMCO HBS Holdings LP (143010103)	St John Nepomucene School (17019614)	WI	1999060602	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN Line Item 1999060602.002 was modified from \$840.00 to \$420.00 to red	\$3,531.86	\$3,531.86
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	1999056554	BM	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$131,128.44 to \$130,458.12 to re	\$46,488.60	\$46,488.60
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	1999056552	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$12,442,051.17 to \$10,179,190.25	\$905,624.80	\$905,624.80
Cox Louisiana Telcom, LLC (143016765)	St Bernard Parish School Dist (139208)	LA	1999012662	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$122,709.60	\$122,709.60
Cox Louisiana Telcom, LLC (143016765)	St Bernard Parish School Dist (139208)	LA	1999012674	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$164,700.00	\$164,700.00
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Methacton School District (126217)	PA	1999025734	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN 1999025734 in the total annual amount of \$50,085.00 with the service pro	\$20,034.00	\$20,034.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Montgomery County Iu 23 Consortium (17000647)	PA	1999004190	IA	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$243,583.20	\$0.00
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Montgomery County Iu 23 Consortium (17000647)	PA	1999065561	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$39,060.00 to \$38,472.58 to agree with application	\$249,302.32	\$249,302.32
Dimension Data North America, Inc. (143007139)	Fairfax County Public Schools (126423)	VA	1999056541	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$504,984.85 to \$501,263.00 to re	\$250,631.50	\$250,631.50
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Methacton School District (126217)	PA	1999025810	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$134,113.00 to \$127,141.70 to re	\$57,590.54	\$57,590.54
Etex Telephone Coop., Inc. (143002425)	Gladewater Indep School Dist (140680)	TX	1999062081	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471, M	\$51,360.00	\$51,360.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Conroe Indep School District (141237)	TX	1999013243	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,300.00	\$24,300.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Conroe Indep School District (141237)	TX	1999052789	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Conroe Indep School District (141237)	TX	1999053272	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$114,480.00	\$114,480.00
Ezee Fiber Texas LLC (143054276)	Conroe Indep School District (141237)	TX	1999053334	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$127,224.00	\$127,224.00
Merit Network, Inc. (143004331)	Breckenridge Comm School Dist (131093)	MI	1999019376	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,116.80	\$5,116.80
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Clara Muhammad School Of Masjid Khalifah (210220)	NY	1999073225	IA	Funded	MR1:The Fiber DS-1 for FRN Line Item 1999073225.001 was modified from DS-1 to Et	\$19,633.21	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Chicago Public Schools (135749)	IL	1999056376	IA	Funded	MR1:This funding request is approved, additional information is explained in the	\$12,116,356.56	\$12,116,356.56
RTS Electronics (143033596)	Fort Scott Unif Sch Dist 234 (137697)	KS	1999049833	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$297,968.00 to \$228,187.23 to re	\$182,549.78	\$182,549.78
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	1999056726	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$26,244.00	\$26,244.00
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	1999056514	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$5,712.00	\$5,712.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Treasure Lake LP (143035537)	Paiu Net (16044217)	PA	1999056049	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$28,728.00	\$28,728.00



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, October 15th, 2024 at 08:22 AM CDT